	WWW.deventailess.com
NO PART OF ANY STEVENS NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
RE: Trust Deed from	
Kevin & Carol Westfall	2007-005468
1231 Madrone Ave.	Klamath County, Oregon
Eureka, CA 95503	Mamatir County, Oregon
To Grantor	
EARNCO	
803 Main Street	00018552200700054680010011
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	SPACE RESI 03/26/2007 11:26:17 AM Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE HEST
South Valley Bank & Trust	REC
803 Main Street Lori T.	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
	e de servicio de la companya de la c La companya de la co
DEE	ED OF RECONVEYANCE
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the	undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated
August 5, 2003 , executed and	delivered by Kevin Westfall and Carol Westfall
	as grantor and recorded on
, in the	Records of Klamath County, Oregon in book
	8617 , and/or as ☐ fee ☐ file ☐ instrument ☐ microfilm ☐ reception
No (indicate which), conveying real property situated in that county described as follows:	
140 (matcate which), conveying real property situated in that county described as follows.	
mt - x1 /2 ox11 // - C o t 2 C m	Lie 20 Court Dans O Back of the Williams
	hip 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette
	AVING AND EXPECTING any portion lying within
the USBR Irrigation Drain.	
The Real Property address is: Homed	ale Road, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	EIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by the	
	oes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty,
express or implied to the person or persons legally entit	led thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described
premises by virtue of the trust deed.	the discrete, an of the estate neith by the undersigned in and to the described
premises by virtue of the must deed.	
To construct a data to the state of the stat	
in construing this instrument and whenever its co	ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has	
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of	
Directors.	EARNCO
DATED //alch 23,2007	the 1 th
DATED / /ORCV 33 JCO /	By: //acn/
	Partner
	TRUSTEE
CTATE OF OPECONI Comments Klamath	
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on,	
∵	
	cknowledged before me on
by TracyRonningen	
as Partner	3_ a /
of EARNCO	
LORI JANE THORNTON	Z/o. Am hM X/o
WTW NO I ARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public for Orogon
U COMMISSION NO AANAGOO	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 11, 201	My commission expires 5/11/2010